Salida School District R32J

Account Level Balance Sheet As of 12/31/2021

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

ASSET

10.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
10.000.00.0000.8103.000.0000.0000
10.000.00.0000.8105.000.0000.0000
10.000.00.0000.8111.000.0000.0001
10.000.00.0000.8121.000.0000.0000
10.000.00.0000.8132.000.0000.0000
10.000.00.0000.8142.000.4173.0000
16.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
19.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
19.000.00.0000.8132.000.0000.0000
21.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
21.000.00.0000.8132.000.0000.0000
21.000.00.0000.8171.000.0000.0000
22.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
22.000.00.0000.8132.000.0000.0000
22.000.00.0000.8142.000.3899.2006
22.000.00.0000.8142.000.3950.0000
22.000.00.0000.8142.000.4365.2006
22.000.00.0000.8142.000.4367.0000
22.000.00.0000.8142.000.4414.0000
22.000.00.0000.8142.000.5010.0000
23.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
29.000.00.0000.8101.000.8600.0000
29.000.00.0000.8132.000.0000.0000
31.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
31.000.00.0000.8105.000.0000.0000
31.000.00.0000.8121.000.0000.0000
43.000.00.0000.8101.000.0000.0000
43.000.00.0000.8111.000.0000.0002
72.000.00.0000.8111.000.0000.0040
72.000.00.0000.8111.703.0000.0000
72.000.00.0000.8111.707.0000.0000
72.000.00.0000.8111.709.0000.0000

ASSET

LIABILITY

10.000.00.0000.7471.000.0000.7417
10.000.00.0000.7471.000.0000.7475
10.000.00.0000.7482.000.3272.0000
10.000.00.0000.7482.000.3273.0000
10.000.00.0000.7482.000.4027.0000
10.000.00.0000.7800.000.0000.0000

22.000.00.0000.7461.000.3950.0000
22.000.00.0000.7482.000.3192.2018

22.000.00.0000.7482.000.3218.0000
22.000.00.0000.7482.000.3239.0000

22.000.00.0000.7482.000.4391.0000
22.000.00.0000.7482.000.8600.0000
22.000.00.0000.7482.000.8708.0000

CASH IN BANK HCB GENERAL FUND
PETTY CASH

CASH FISCAL AGENT

CSAFE GENERAL FUND

TAXES RECEIVABLE

INTERFUND

RECEIVABLES IDEA-PRESCHOOL
HIGH COUNTRY BANK HRA ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK CPP

INTERFUND

CASH IN BANK HCB LUNCH FUND
INTERFUND A/R

FOOD SVC INVENTORIES

CASH IN BANK HCB GRANTS
INTERFUND

RECEIVABLES SWAP

RECEIVABLE SAFECARE GRANT
RECEIVABLE TITLE IlII-A
RECEIVABLES TITLE II-A
RECEIVABLE ARP ESSER Il
RECEIVABLES EASI GRANT

CASH IN BANK

CASH IN BANK HCB SECC
INTERFUND SECC

CASH IN BANK

CASH WITH COUNTY TREASURER'S
TAXES RECEIVABLE

CASH IN BANK HCB CAP RESERVE
CSAFE CAPITAL RESERVE

CECILIA WILLIAMS-HIGH COUNTRY BANK
J HIGHTOWER SCHOLARSHIP
VADA CAREY SMITH SCHOLARSHIP
PM SENNA SCHOLARSHIP

Year To Date

YTD

$257,298.97
$125.00
$149,499.00
$2,220,979.38
($77,610.26)
$383,693.98
$565.89
$298,572.34
$36,039.37
($63,153.31)
$44,829.95
($10,156.53)
$5,225.10
$22,635.69
($309,741.64)
$13,284.57
($1,690.25)
($59.82)
$59.81
$6,346.33
$134.82
$480,167.82
$242,279.82
($642.50)
$299,278.40
$23,782.46
$3,893.05
$526,899.22
$551,021.38
$10,066.29
$2,655.92
$35,620.83
$16,510.70

GARNISHMENTS PAYABLE

URMAN CO PAYABLE

DEFER REVENUE CONC ENROL GRANT
DEFER REVENUE CONNEC CO STUDENTS
DEFERRED REV ECEA-C CHILDFIND

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES (DEF
PROP. TAX)

ACCRUED SALARIES/BEN SAFECARE

DEFERRED REVENUE COUNSELOR CORP
GRANT

DEFERRED REVENE SCHOOL PROF GRANT

DEFERRED REVENUE COMPUTER SCIENCE

GRANT

DEFERRALS ARRA IDEA
DEFERRED REVENUE HS
DEFERRED REVENUE EHS

$5,168,411.78

YTD

($337.49)
($3,313.54)
($35,578.15)
($6,500.46)
($6,130.00)
($165,617.80)

($4,905.90)
($1,933.54)

($53,585.81)
($174.98)

($792.10)
($4,457.87)
($34,437.29)
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Salida School District R32J

Account Level Balance Sheet As of 12/31/2021

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

31.000.00.0000.7800.000.0000.0000

LIABILITY

FUND BALANCE

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES (DEF
PROP. TAX)

Year To Date

($55,819.08)

($373,584.01)

YTD
10.000.00.0000.6721.000.0000.0000 TABOR 3% EMERGENCY RESERVE ($478,088.00)
10.000.00.0000.6722.000.0000.0000 RESTRICTED MULTI YR OBLIGATIONS ($474,929.00)

10.000.00.0000.6770.000.0000.0000
16.000.00.0000.6770.000.0000.0000
19.000.00.0000.6724.000.0000.0000
21.000.00.0000.6710.000.0000.0000
21.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0000
23.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0000
29.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0000
31.000.00.0000.6720.000.0000.0000
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0001
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0002
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0003

UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

CPP RESERVE

NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE (INVENTORIES)
COMMITTED FUND BALANCE

COMMITTED FUND BALANCE

COMMITTED FUND BALANCE

RESTRICTED FUND BALANCE

COMMITTED RESERVE FOR BUSES

COMMITTED RESERVE DISTR CAP. PROJECTS

COMMITTED FUND BALANCE RESOURCE
ADOPTION

($3,980,696.89)
($199,903.05)
($29,856.79)
($5,225.10)
($5,955.40)
($419,318.90)
($217,441.90)
($2,002,526.29)
$43,498.00
($253,910.31)
($22,545.69)

43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0004 COMMITTED CAPITAL RENEWAL SECC ($68,339.06)
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0005 COMMITTED CAPITAL RENEWAL CREST ($15,000.00)
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0006 COMMITTED CAPITAL RENEWAL SMS ($48,420.00)

43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0007
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0008
43.000.00.0000.6750.000.0000.0009
43.101.00.0000.6740.000.0000.2014
43.301.00.0000.6741.000.0000.2013
72.000.00.0000.6760.000.0000.0000

FUND BALANCE

COMMITTED CAPITAL RENEWAL HEA
COMMITTED CAPITAL RENEWAL KESNER
COMMITTED CAPITAL RENEWAL AUDITORIUM
BEST CAPITAL RENEWAL ELEMENTARY
ASSIGNED CAPITAL RENEWAL SHS
ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE

($20,000.00)
($20,000.00)
($10,000.00)
($334,600.00)
($328,312.50)
($73,036.45)

($8,964,607.33)

Total Liability & Fund Balance

Total (Income)/Loss

($9,338,191.34)

$4,169,779.56

Total Liability and Equity

End of Report

($5,168,411.78)
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